REIE MR ER
ft4fE: EPTFB

el Gy R |
1) |ZEJE%:-VDE(TP-52)(16A)GH)POWER SUPPLY CABLE (VDE-1.5x3Cx3.5M-HOSVVF) 355
2.) |EE45#CORD ARMOR 17
3.) |EE43FECABLE CLIP 1
4) | AFEF ESIEAPANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M4x14) 1
5)  |BERE-VRN1400SWITCH (110V&220V) 338
6.) ALFEF HIE44PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M5x30) 3
1) AEEFE H 2 44PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M4x16) 1
8) |HABMF 453 AGOHANDLE HALF-RIGHT (BLACK) 81
9.) BRI 25 AGOHANDLE HALF-LEFT (BLACK) 81
10.) | FFETF 42 4PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M4x30) 1
11.) 38884+ EMC+OVERLOAD+4% B EH-AGOELECTRONICS UNIT (110V) 1,090
11.) 38884+ EMC+OVERLOAD+4% B EH-AGOELECTRONICS UNIT (220V) 1,090
12.) |3H#7EsH-RS26THUMB WHEEL (ORANGE-021C) 15
13.) | —i@u# T THREE WIRE PUSH IN CONNECTOR 8
14.) | FFETF H X2 4PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M4x10) 1
15.) |#E7asEEE SM7BRUSH SPRING (0.35x4x4T) 12
17.) I EE(F%)CARBON BRUSH HOLDER (7x17) 63
18.) | HEE-TF#24PANHEAD MACHINE SCREW (M4x10xP0.7) 1
19.) FEEFEFLAT WASHER (04x010x1) 1
20.) |[#&#E%#EE RUBBER WASHER (04x011x1) 1
21.) |R%-TSS5EUH)PICKUP MAGNET (08x015x5) 15
22.) |$%iH#E-TSSSESPACER (08x012x10.5) 12
23.) B REEN(SH5E)-AGIMOTOR HOUSING (ORANGE-021C) 177
24)) |5ET--EPTFSTATOR (110V-94x54x45) 839
24.) |5ET--EPTFSTATOR (220V-94x54x45) 826
25.) | FUEE+FE 0 A8 44PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B-W/WASHER (M5x60) 4
26.) |ZEEHE-AGIFAN BAFFLE (BLACK) 55
27.) #EEk#iE6200BALL BEARING (6200) 139
28.) |##T--EPTFARMATURE (220V-94x54x45-M1.55x5T) 1,548
28.) |##T--EPTFARMATURE (110V-94x54x45-M1.55x5T) 1,561
29.) #Ek#iE6201BALL BEARING (6201) 103
31.) |ERE-AGOG)GEAR HOUSING (SILVER) 769
32) A $H-AG9ARBOR LOCK 32
33.) BRI -AGISPRING (00.8x08.5x010.1x20Lx6T) 3
34.) |CHUEE%E AGORETAINING RING (00.6x07.4x08.6) 3
35.) | FUEEF E 0 A8 44PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B-W/WASHER (M5x30) 3
36.) EstiEEHKOS10NEEDLE BEARING (HK 0810) 30
37.) A& giin-EPTFBEVEL GEAR (M1.55x45T) 763
38.) |EE#fHAERE-AGIGEAR PLATE (SILVER) 234
39.) [ ALFEHFIE4PANHEAD MACHINE SCREW (M4x25xP0.7) 1
40.) TEEEXTERNAL CIRCLIP (S-17) 1
41.) |EREH&6203BALL BEARING (6203) 139
42)) | F#i-EPTFSPINDLE (5/8"x11-130.7MM) 275
42.) | F#H-EPTFSPINDLE (M14xP2.0-130.7MM) 275
43.) [#EGEEFEPARALLEL KEY (5x5x12) 11
44.) HTEBINTERNAL CIRCLIP (R-40) 7
45.) 3iEF-EPTFOIL SEAL (020x038x7) 30
48)) |[EIFEN 7S 24 SOCKET CAP SCREW (M5x35xP0.8) 3
49.) |[E 7 #-EPTFINNER FLANGE (5/8") 136
49.) |[E % #-EPTFINNER FLANGE (M14) 136
50.) |EEBE-EPTFOUTER FLANGE (5/8" / 22.2MM) 128
50.) |EEBE-EPTFOUTER FLANGE (M14 / 25.4MM) 121
50.) |EEBE-EPTFOUTER FLANGE (5/8" / 25.4MM) 128
50.) |EEBE-EPTFOUTER FLANGE (M14 / 22.2MM) 128
52.) |##0F-EPTFFRONT HANDLE 259
53.) |[EFEAS 84 SOCKET CAP SCREW (M12x16xP1.75) 11
54.) |¥AREAE R EPTFHOSE BRACKET (BLACK) 32
55.) L¥/KEEt£HE=-EPTFHOSE RUBBER SUPPORT (BLACK) 23
56.) | ALFEF H T2 44PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M5x35) 3
57) ¥/K$#9E4H-EP7TFWATER FEED CONNECTOR KIT 400

FIHIE2H



REIE MR ER
ft4fE: EPTFB

A G HME |
58.) | AJK#EEIHWATER COUPLING (1/2)(ORANGE-021C) 39
59.) |H1%R-EPTWIRE LEAD (1007-20#35CM) 7
60.) | HIE+FI2EAPANHEAD MACHINE SCREW (M4x8xP0.7) 1
61.) |JREEERESE3-EPTFPRCD INTERRUPTER PROTECTION (110V) 557
61.) |JREEEREEEIPRCD INTERRUPTER PROTECTION (220V) 557
62.) i B TERMINAL CONNECTOR BLOCK (PA-8-H) 7
67.) |ZEEEFL-TS55EDUST ATTACHMENT (BLACK) 39
68.) [ HIFREXTERNAL CIRCLIP (S-40) 8
70.) |EE)EE-EPTWATER FEED COLLAR (BLACK) 105
71.) |BR4ETHEEE-SPIT % SPRING (00.8x06.1x07.7x8Tx20L) 6
72.) |EERE €SS -EPTSANDING PLATE COVER (BLACK) 210
73.) |*EHAIFEE-EPT(HE)HALF-MOON DOOR (BLACK) 89
74.) HIEREXTERNAL CIRCLIP (S-65) 41
76.) | #EUHA-EP7ENIPPLE FITTING 98

16A.) fixli]-DM160CARBON BRUSH (7x17x17) 50

16B.) Bl CARBON BRUSH (7x17x20) 41
A4.) |SEFERE-LGI25ALUMINUM PAD (M14) 1,007
A4.) |$EFERE-LG125ALUMINUM PAD (5/8") 1,007

FLHIL2H



